



# GLUTEN- AND ALLERGEN FREE PREMIUM PRODUCTS



**VEGAN**



**GLUTEN FREE**



**EGG FREE**



**MILK FREE**



# BAKERY PRODUCTS

## Minis



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
CHIA  
MINIS  
(6 PIECES/PACK)**



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
SUNFLOWER AND  
CHIVE MINIS  
(6 PIECES/PACK)**



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
MILLET  
MINIS  
(4 PIECES/PACK)**

# BAKERY PRODUCTS

## Breads



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
MILLET BREAD**



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
MILLET PILLOW**



**BIO, GLUTEN AND  
ALLERGEN FREE  
MILLET HAMBURGER BUN**

# BISCUITS

## Tasty Biscuits



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
CHIA CHOCO KISSES



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
GINGER CHIA COOKIES



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
TEENY BISCUIT

# MUFFINS

## AVAILABLE PACKAGING: SINGLE PACK/ DOUBLE PACK FOR PUBLIC CATERING



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
COCOA MUFFIN



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
GOLDEN MUFFIN



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
CHRISTMAS MUFFIN



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
CHRISTMAS MUFFIN  
WITH COCONUT SUGAR





## SELECTION PRODUCTS



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
**TROPICAL CAKE**



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
**GOLDEN BISCUIT  
(WITH SMOKED FLAVOUR  
VEGAN BLOCK)  
(2 PIECES/PACK))**



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE  
**VEGAN BURGER**

## WHAT DOES 'ALLERGEN FREE' MEANS?

14 substances or products are defined in the 1169/2011 EU Regulation which cause allergies or intolerances.

**These are the followings:**

1. Cereals containing gluten , namely: wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains, and products thereof.
2. Crustaceans and products thereof.
3. Eggs and products thereof.
4. Fish and products thereof.
5. Peanuts and products thereof.
6. Soybeans and products thereof.
7. Milk and products thereof (including lactose).
8. Nuts, namely: almonds (*Amygdalus communis* L.), hazelnuts (*Corylus avellana*), walnuts (*Juglans regia*), cashews (*Anacardium occidentale*), pecan nuts (*Carya illinoensis* (Wangenh.) K. Koch), Brazil nuts (*Bertholletia excelsa*), pistachio nuts (*Pistacia vera*), macadamia or Queensland nuts (*Macadamia ternifolia*), and products thereof, except for nuts used for making alcoholic distillates including ethyl alcohol of agricultural origin.
9. Celery and products thereof.
10. Mustard and products thereof.
11. Sesame seeds and products thereof.
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre in terms of the total SO<sub>2</sub> which are to be calculated for products as proposed ready for consumption or as reconstituted according to the instructions of the manufacturers.
13. Lupin and products thereof.
14. Molluscs and products thereof.

# FLAVOUR BLOCKS



**CHEDDAR  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(250 g)



**SMOKED  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(250 g)



**MOZZARELLA FLAVOUR  
PIZZA TOPPING**  
(250 g)



**CHEDDAR  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(1000 g)



**SMOKED  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(1000 g)



**MOZZARELLA FLAVOUR  
PIZZA TOPPING**  
(1000 g)



**CHEDDAR  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(2500 g)



**SMOKED  
FLAVOUR BLOCK**  
(2500 g)



**MOZZARELLA FLAVOUR  
PIZZA TOPPING**  
(2500 g)

# ABOUT US

---

## OUR VISION

- ✓ Our goal is to produce and distribute gluten- and allergen free, high-quality, vegan products that have an outstanding nutritional value that are easy to digest and suitable to fitness and therapeutic diets.
- ✓ Easy to prepare products which fit perfectly into our quick lifestyle.

## WHY TO CHOOSE GOLDEN GRANET PRODUCTS?

- ✓ The major component of the most bakery products is the millet which is one of the most valuable grains due to its high vitamin, mineral and fiber content.
- ✓ On the basis of our self-developed recipes each product is made with a unique innovative technology in Hungary.
- ✓ Our bakery products are long life due to the modified atmosphere packaging.

## FREE FROM!

### OUR PRODUCTS AND OUR FACTORY:

- ✓ Gluten free
- ✓ Milk free (lactose and casein free)
- ✓ Egg free
- ✓ Soy free
- ✓ Free from the 14 products defined in EU Regulation 1169/2011
- ✓ Our products do not contain added artificial coloring
- ✓ Our products do not contain added preservatives
- ✓ The ingredients are strictly controlled and purchased only from qualified suppliers.

## UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES

- ✓ Suitable options to histamine-intolerance diet
- ✓ FODMAP diet-friendly options
- ✓ Insuline resistance diet-friendly options
- ✓ Reduced carbohydrate content
- ✓ Increased protein content





# OUR STORY

The goal of **Golden Granet** company is to produce gluten- and allergen free products that are healthy and delicious. Since we participate in various social actions, we are a qualified social enterprise.

The idea was born from a personal experience. When the founder of Golden Granet gave up consuming various allergens and started to eat clean many of his health problems such as pollen allergy, distension and even back pain disappeared and fatigue was replaced by a life full of energy. Consuming these products also helped with acid reflux and sinus infection. Beside that our products are gluten- and allergen free and even vegans as well. Therefore, we can successfully contribute to reducing the footprint of the humanity and preservation of the health of our fellow human beings!

## PRICES WE ARE PROUD OF



### SIRHA INNOVATION PRICE

- ✓ BIO SUNFLOWER AND CHIVE MINIS



### QUALITY FREE FROM PRICES

- ✓ BIO MILLET BREAD (2018)
- ✓ GOLDEN BISCUIT (2020)
- ✓ BROWNIE BERRY MUFFIN (2020)



### PRIME PRODUCT OF THE YEAR

- ✓ PEPITAS HAMBURGER BUN (2017)





**VEGAN**



**GLUTEN FREE**



**EGG FREE**



**MILK FREE**



**+36 (30) 6500 946**  
**kasza.sandor@goldengranet.com**

**f @ /GOLDENGRANET**  
**WWW.GOLDENGRANET.COM**